



Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
Ex. Range	Nom	Groupe	Club	Total

Referee: SAVARD, CHRIS

Judge 1: JAMESON, KELLY

Judge 2: QUESNEL, RHONDA

[V]	1.	JEON, MARGARET	C - Group	FOREST	CTY		90.00
			10M 100A	1.0	10.0	10.0 30.00	30.00 (1)
			10M 200A	1.0	10.0	10.0 30.00	60.00 (1)
			10M 300A	1.0	10.0	10.0 30.00	90.00 (1)
	1.	YAN, BLAIR	C - Group	IDIVE			89.25
			10M 100A	1.0	10.0	9.5 29.25	29.25 (4)
			10M 200A	1.0	10.0	10.0 30.00	59.25 (4)
			10M 300A	1.0	10.0	10.0 30.00	89.25 (2)
	2.	TAYLOR, ADELE	C - Group	EKDC			84.00
			10M 100A	1.0	9.5	9.5 28.50	28.50 (7)
			10M 200A	1.0	8.5	8.5 25.50	54.00 (8)
			10M 300A	1.0	10.0	10.0 30.00	84.00 (3)
	3.	TANGUAY, AUR LIE	C - Group	CAMO			75.75
			10M 100A	1.0	9.5	10.0 29.25	29.25 (4)
			10M 200A	1.0	9.5	9.5 28.50	57.75 (6)
			10M 300A	1.0	6.0	6.0 18.00	75.75 (4)
	4.	BOSER, MACY	C - Group	EKDC			71.25
			10M 100A	1.0	9.5	10.0 29.25	29.25 (4)
			10M 200A	1.0	10.0	10.0 30.00	59.25 (4)
			10M 300A	1.0	4.0	4.0 12.00	71.25 (5)
	5.	TIAN-ZHU, SISILIA	C - Group	SS/WR			69.00
			10M 100A	1.0	10.0	10.0 30.00	30.00 (1)
			10M 200A	1.0	10.0	10.0 30.00	60.00 (1)
			10M 300A	1.0	3.0	3.0 9.00	69.00 (6)
	6.	COMTOIS, FLORENCE	C - Group	CAMO			66.75
			10M 100A	1.0	9.5	9.0 27.75	27.75 (8)
			10M 200A	1.0	9.0	9.0 27.00	54.75 (7)
			10M 300A	1.0	4.0	4.0 12.00	66.75 (7)
	7.	LAING, NIXON	C - Group	SS/WR			66.00
			10M 100A	1.0	10.0	10.0 30.00	30.00 (1)
			10M 200A	1.0	10.0	10.0 30.00	60.00 (1)
			10M 300A	1.0	2.0	2.0 6.00	66.00 (8)

